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6. G,7.0,7.45am. London News
7.30 Health talk "Uncle Scrim"™
8.30 Youth at the Controls
10.30 You'll Enjoy Education!
11. O Friendly Road Service
12. 0 Listeners’ Request session
1.15 p.m. London News3.30 Radio Newsreel445 Diggers’ session (Rod Tal-
bot)
5.30 Storytime with Bryan‘O’Brien
6. 0 A talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.45 Uncle Tom and the SankeySingers
7.30 Radio Theatre
8. 0 Headline News8.5 Reserved
8.30 Memoriai to Michael
Joseph Savage8.45 Speciai programme9.0 Command Performance
U.S A., compéered by Clark Gable9.30 The Fred Allen (U.S. War
Department) programme11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

I7B WELLINGTON :130
Ke,,
265m. |

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News7.30 Health talk "Uncle Scrim"8.15 A Religion for Monday
Morning8.30 Youth at the Controls8.0 Uncle Tom and his Chil-
dren’s Choir
9.15 Listen to the Band!10.0 The World of Sport (Bil!
King)41.30 The Morning Star; wWiti
Fyffe11.45 Comedy Cameo12. O Listeners’ Request session1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Radio Matinee4.30 London News6. O A taik on Social Justice6.15 London News7.0 A U.S. War. Department
programme
7.30 cameee

Fidelis
8. 0 Headline News8.5 Reserved
8.30 Memorial to Michael
Joseph Savage8.45 Special programme
3,
OQ
Command. Performance,

U.S.A., compéred by Red Skel-ton
9.30 A U.S. War Department
programme10. 0 Musical varieties
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk "Uncle Scrim"9.0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s
Choir
9.15 Around the Bandstand9.45 Junior Bandsmen
10. 0 Hospital session
11.45 Sports summary (‘TheToff")12. 0 The Luncheon Requestsession
1.15 p.m. London News3.0 12ZB Calling!*3.30 Fun with Music4.30 Headline News4.45 Family Favourites
G. 0 A talk on Social Justice,6.15 London News :6.30 tn ponular demand7.0 A U.S. War Department
programme7.45 Studio presentation8. 0 Headline News8. 5 Reserved
8.30 Memoriai to Michael
doseph Savage8.45 Special programme
98. 0 Comman Performance,U.S.A.. compéred by GeorgeRaft
9.30 A U.S. War Department
programme
10. 0 Variety programme11. 0 London News
11.15 In lighter vein12. 0 Close down {

47B DUNEDIN
1310 ke, 234 m,

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. . London News
7.30 Health talk ‘"‘Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Uncte Tom's Children’soir
11. 0 The Friendly Road Serviceof Song12. O Listeners’ Favourites1.15 9.m. London News2.15 The Radio Matinee
3. 0 The Radio Theatre

3.45 Fun with Music
4. 0 The Diggers’ session& O Storytime with S8ryanO’Brien" Half an Hour with Julianee
6. 0 A Taik on Social ‘Justice
6.15 London News
7. 0 Your Broagway and Mine!
(a_ U.S. War Dept. »srogramme)8.30 Memoriai to Micnaei
Joseph Savage
8.45 A special programme
9. 0 Command erformance
U.S.A., compéred by Cary Grant:

9.30 The Charlie MoCarthy
(U.S. War Dept.) programme
11.30 Music for Sunday,12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.2400 ke. 214m.

7.30 a.m. Health talk "UncleScrim"
8. 0 Bright records8.45 London News
9.30 The Morning Star

9.45 Moreton and Kaye10. O Selected recordings10.30-12.0 Listeners’ session
5.30 p.m. Rambling through re-cords
7. 0 First Light Fraser7.30 The Maxwell House Show830 Memorial to Michael
Joseph Savage
8. 0 Command Performance,
U.SA., compéred by Edward
Arnold
9.30 The Jack Benny (U.S. War
Department) programme10. 0 Close down

AKSEICELLE

Cheerfulness
When cheerfulness is indangerofdisturbance, light aPlayer'1S,
and with a few 'puffs' put trouble in its proper place The
friendlySailor, as always, stands for cheery contentment, and

is aguaranteeofquality and purity.
KEEP THAT MAPPY EXPRBESSION
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BRITISH IN NAME BRITISH IN QUALITY
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